10.

11.

Position Other Positions Held

Engineering Manager

Supervising Hydrographer

Associate Civil Engineer

Hydrographer llI

Associate Civil Engineer

Hydrographer IlI

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer | (Civil)

Hydrographer |

Hydrographer |

Hydrographer |

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Hydrology, Hydraulics And
Geomorphology

Total Wages

$185,034

$143,034

$128,691

$125,390

$122,938

$122,417

$115,493

$78,349

$69,848

$58,675

$5,724



