	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$185,034
2.	Supervising Hydrographer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$143,034
3.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$128,691
4.	Hydrographer III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$125,390
5.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$122,938
6.	Hydrographer III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$122,417
7.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$115,493
8.	Assistant Engineer I (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$78,349
9.	Hydrographer I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$69,848
10.	Hydrographer I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$58,675
11.	Hydrographer I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Hydrology, Hydraulics And Geomorphology	\$5,724